
Description 16-Week Term 1st 8-Week Term 12-Week Term 2nd 8-Week Term
ICCOC courses begin Monday, August 25, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025 Monday, September 22, 2025 Monday, October 20, 2025
Last day to enroll Thursday, August 28, 2025 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Census Date Monday, September 8, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025
Monday, 9/1  

labor day

Mid-term grades due Monday, October 13, 2025
ICCOC classes end Sunday, December 14, 2025 Sunday, October 19, 2025 Sunday, December 14, 2025 Sunday, December 14, 2025
ICCOC grades due Monday, December 15, 2025 Monday, October 20, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025

Description 4 -Week Term

ICCOC courses begin Tuesday, December 23, 2025 WITCC last fall day - 
12-22

Last day to enroll Friday, December 19, 2025
Census Date Monday, January 5, 2026
ICCOC classes end Sunday, January 18, 2026
ICCOC grades due Tuesday, January 19, 2026

Description 16-Week Term 1st 8-Week Term 12-Week Term 2nd 8-Week Term
ICCOC courses begin Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026
Last day to enroll Thursday, January 22, 2026 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Tuesday, March 17, 2026
Census Date Monday, February 2, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 Friday, February 20, 2026 Friday, March 27, 2026
Mid-term grades due Monday, March 9, 2026
ICCOC classes end Sunday, May 10, 2026 Sunday, March 15, 2026 Sunday, May 10, 2026 Sunday, May 10, 2026
ICCOC grades due Monday, May 11, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026

Description 1st 8-Week Term 2nd 8-Week Term 4-Week Term
ICCOC courses begin Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026 Monday, July 6, 2026
Last day to enroll Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Thursday, July 2, 2026
Census Date Monday, June 8, 2026 Monday, June 22, 2026 Friday, July 17, 2026 Friday is Juneteenth
ICCOC classes end Sunday, July 19, 2026 Sunday, August 2, 2026 Sunday, August 2, 2026
ICCOC grades due Monday, July 20, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026

Instructors will observe their home college Spring Break.  
Fall 2025 Start Date Fall 2025 End Date Spring 2026 Start Date Spring 2026 End Date Spring Break

EICC Monday, August 25, 2025 Friday December 19, 2025 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026 March 16 – 20

ILCC Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026 March 16 – 20

NWCC

SECC

SWCC

WITCC Monday, August 25, 2025 Monday, December 22, 2025 Monday, January 12, 2026 Friday, May 8, 2026 March 9 –14
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